FLOAT lustro z oswietleniem LED 55x55cm, biate

Kod:

22555

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary
Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor ramy:
Materiat:
Typ lustra:

Typ oswietlenia:

Napiecie:
Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Sapho
FLOAT

550 mm
550 mm

Biaty

Plastik

Lustro z oswietleniem, Lustro w ramie
LED

230V

6.6 kg

1szt.

2 lata
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